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Lap Laptime * (252 Lap Laptime = R Lap Laptime 2 i
(4Hwno =
1 1:04.066 +13.163 14:32:36.383
2 1:03.679 +12.776  14:33:40.062
3 51.283 +0.380  14:34:31.345
4 51.341 +0.438  14:35:22.686
5 50903 - 14:36:13.589
6 1:11.326 +20.423  14:37:24.915
7 1:07.375 +16.472  14:38:32.290
8 51.263 +0.360  14:39:23.553
(GO
1 1:06.365 +13.484  14:30:14.073
2 53.515 +0.634  14:31:07.588
3 55.514 +2.633  14:32:03.102
4 4:00.232  +3:07.351  14:36:03.334
5 54.813 +1.932  14:36:58.147
6  52.881 - 14:37:51.028
7 54.899 +2.018  14:38:45.927
8 52.902 +0.021  14:39:38.829
9 53.636 +0.755  14:40:32.465
(48) dtH &k
1 1:00.845 +5.798  14:30:17.655
2 [ 55,048 | - 14:31:12.703
3 55.327 +0.279  14:32:08.030
4 55.499 +0.451 14:33:03.529
5 56.197 +1.149  14:33:59.726
6 1:00.304 +5.256 14:35:00.030
7 59.014 +3.966  14:35:59.044
8 1:00.910 +5.862  14:36:59.954
9 56.882 +1.834  14:37:56.836
10 57.445 +2.397  14:38:54.281
11 1:00.454 +5.406  14:39:54.735
12 55.793 +0.745  14:40:50.528
13 56.367 °  +1.319  14:41:46.895
(42) BN B
1 1:03.940 +5.269  14:30:25.126
2 59.633 +0.962  14:31:24.759
3 59.391 +0.720  14:32:24.150
4| 58671 - 14:33:22.821
5 1:04.479 +5.808  14:34:27.300
6 1:09.626 +10.955  14:35:36.926
7 1:09.739 +11.068  14:36:46.665
8 1:00.416 +1.745  14:37:47.081
9 1:01.414 +2.743  14:38:48.495
10 1:10.534 +11.863  14:39:59.029
11 1:10.160 +11.489  14:41:09.189

~ Orbits4
www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com

- 2AEYA: E-A-LOWY—Fv |

fERtH: 2010/08/29 14:42:27 =Y 11




